Product Description

SC to SC Singlemode Simplex
9/125 OS2 Fiber Patch Cable, 18
Meters

Read More

SKU: CBL-FSS9-SCSC-18
Price: 2,290 Vt

Stock: instock

Categories: Fiber Equipment



https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/sc-to-sc-singlemode-simplex-9-125-os2-fiber-patch-cable-18-meters/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/fiber/

